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PHONE  
(215-751-xxxx) 

EMAIL 

Amin, Sushila W4-45 x8618 samin@ccp.edu 

Ayanian, 

Ardemiss 

W4-50 x8622 aayanian@ccp.edu 

Bhat, Krishna W4-15 x8888 kbhat@ccp.edu 

Brauner, 

Anthony 

W4-15 

x8888 abrauner@ccp.edu 

Brown, Gloria W4-45 x8618 gbrown@ccp.edu 

Byler, David 

Michael 

W4-39 

x8614 dbyler@ccp.edu 

Deyoung, Susan W4-42 x8616 sdeyoung@ccp.edu 

Durso, Carol   cdurso@ccp.edu 

Fulep-Poszmik, 

Annamarie 

W4-49 x8924 afulep@ccp.edu 

Geer, Jessica W4-50  jgeer@ccp.edu 

Gimm, Susan W4-42 x8616 sgimm@ccp.edu 

Gregor, 

Michael 

 

 mgregor@ccp.edu 

Harter, 

Kathleen 

W4-46 

x8416 kharter@ccp.edu 

Lewicki, 

Roman 

 

 rlewicki@ccp.edu 

McSherry, 

James JR 

W4-40 

x8615 jmcsherry@ccp.edu 

Melucci, Robert W4-39 x8614 rmelucci@ccp.edu 

Miraglia, 

Ronald 

W4-50 

x8624 rmiraglia@ccp.edu 

Miskiel, 

Edward 

W4-48 

x8620 emiskiel@ccp.edu 

Orehowsky, 

Walter 

W4-15 

x8888 worehowsky@ccp.edu 

Paramo, Lucila W4-49 x8621 lparamo@ccp.edu 

Patnaik, 

Pradyot 

W4-15 

x8888 ppatnaik@ccp.edu 

Perri, Frank   fperri@ccp.edu 

Plappert, 

Dorothy 

W4-45 

x8618 dplappert@ccp.edu 

Politowski,   mpolitowski@ccp.edu 



Marie 

Price, Jerold W4-45 x8618 jprice@ccp.edu 

Rathmill, 

Michael 

W4-48 

x8620 mrathmill@ccp.edu 

Sneed, Rayvon W4-40 x8615 rsneed@ccp.edu 

Stinson, Edgar W4-42 x8616 estinson@ccp.edu 

Tropiano, 

Michael 

W4-48 

x8620 mtropiano@ccp.edu 

Wahner, 

Anthony 

W4-43 

x8617 awahner@ccp.edu 

Wooten, 

Tammy 

W4-43 

x8617 twooten@ccp.edu 

 


